
                                                                                Sonntag,     

                           22. September 2019 

 

 Ergebnislisten / classifiche  
 

Bruttowertung Herren / Class. lordo maschile 
1° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -1       39 

2° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      34 

3° PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZ -1       33 

4° STUFFER OLIVER GARDENA 6       25 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       25 

6° SCHENK RAINER GARDENA 10       24 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      24 

8° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 16 S      23 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 8       23 

10° DEMETZ HAYMO GARDENA 11       21 

11° HOFER WERNER GARDENA 13       20 

12° COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 5       19 

13° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       18 

14° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      17 

15° HEGGEN FRANK ESTERO 13 S      16 

16° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      13 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 21 S      13 

18° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      12 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 18 S      12 

 WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 20 S      12 

21° PALLWEBER ALBERT LANA 29       11 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 24 S      11 

23° BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 34 J      10 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      10 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 21 S      10 

26° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       8 

27° ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      6 

28° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      5 

29° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       N.P. 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 20 S      N.P. 

 
Bruttowertung Damen / Class. lordo femminile 

1° PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZ 22  L     20 

2° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     19 

3° INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 15 S L     18 

4° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     15 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     14 

6° ESCHGFÄLLER JESSICA GARDENA 21  L     13 

7° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     10 

8° SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 26 S L     9 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     9 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     9 

11° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 29  L     7 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     7 

13° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     5 

14° WOLF CHRISTINA ESTERO 36 S L     2 

 KERSCHBAUMER CARMEN GARDENA 36  L     2 

16° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 20 S L     N.R. 



                                                                                Sonntag,     

                           22. September 2019 

 

Netto 1. Cat. (pl. Hcp   -12) 
1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      39 

2° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -1       38 

3° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 9       33 

4° SCHENK RAINER GARDENA 10       32 

 PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZ -1       32 

6° STUFFER OLIVER GARDENA 6       31 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 8       31 

8° DEMETZ HAYMO GARDENA 11       30 

9° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       26 

10° COBELLI MAURIZIO GARDENA 5       24 

11° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      21 

 
Netto 2. Cat. (pl. Hcp  13 - 21) 

1° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 16 S      38 

2° CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      36 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      35 

4° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     34 

5° HOFER WERNER GARDENA 13       31 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     31 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 15 S L     31 

8° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 21 S      29 

 ESCHGFÄLLER JESSICA GARDENA 21  L     29 

10° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 20 S      28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     28 

12° Tutzer Pepi LANA 21 S      27 

13° TUTZER GEORG LANA 18 S      26 

14° HEGGEN FRANK ESTERO 13 S      25 

15° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      24 

16° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       18 

17° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 20 S L     N.R. 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       N.P. 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 20 S      N.P. 

 
Netto 3. Cat. (pl. Hcp   22 - 36) 

1° PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZ 22  L     40 

2° BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 34 J      36 

3° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      32 

 SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 26 S L     32 

5° PALLWEBER ALBERT LANA 29       29 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     29 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 24 S      29 

8° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     28 

9° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 29  L     27 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     27 

11° TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     25 

12° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      22 

 ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      22 

14° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     21 

15° KERSCHBAUMER CARMEN GARDENA 36  L     20 

16° WOLF CHRISTINA ESTERO 36 S L     19 



                                                                                Sonntag,     

                           22. September 2019 

 

 
Senior netto 

1° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      39 

2° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 16 S      38 

3° CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      36 

4° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      35 

5° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     34 

6° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      32 

 SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 26 S L     32 

8° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     31 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 15 S L     31 

10° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     29 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 24 S      29 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 21 S      29 

13° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 20 S      28 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     28 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     28 

16° Tutzer Pepi LANA 21 S      27 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     27 

18° TUTZER GEORG LANA 18 S      26 

19° HEGGEN FRANK ESTERO 13 S      25 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     25 

21° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 20 S      24 

22° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      22 

 ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      22 

24° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 10 S      21 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 25 S L     21 

26° WOLF CHRISTINA ESTERO 36 S L     19 

27° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 20 S L     N.R. 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 20 S      N.P. 

 
  


